Appealable Decisions From 8/29/2016 To 9/2/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category : All

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal application.

Division

Contact

Title

Telephone

E-mail Address

General Manager's Office (GM)

Arlene Tavani

Executive Assistant

831-658-5600

Arlene@mpwmd.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E)

Larry Hampson

District Engineer

831-658-5600

Larry@mpwmd.net

Water Resources Division (WRD)

Joe Oliver

Water Resources Manager

831-658-5600

Joe@mpwmd.net

Water Demand Division (WDD)

Stephanie Locke

Water Demand Manager

831-658-5601

slocke@mpwmd.net
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MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends September 19, 2016 throuah September 23, 2016

Nature of Decision Property Address Owner(s) Name
Decision

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105585

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105584

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105583

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105582

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105581

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105580

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105579

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105578

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105577

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105576

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105575

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18663

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34902

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157360

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157359

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18662

Water Demand Management System
Friday, September 02, 2016 | 2:54:38 PM

707 MARINO PINES RD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4820

1775 NOCHE BUENA ST,
Seaside, CA 93955-3744

238 WOOD ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3236

1332 LAWTON AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5516

LINCOLN ST, 3 SW OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

35 MONTSALAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5286

403 PRESCOTT AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1134

42 YANKEE PT, CARMEL, CA
93923-9734

7 WALLACE PL, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5524

65 VIA DEL PINAR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2530

1293 HILBY ST, #A, Seaside,
CA 93955-5422

707 MARINO PINES RD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4820

1138 WILDCAT CYN RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2927

26675 PANCHO WAY, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9546

8200 MANJARES RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

1775 NOCHE BUENA ST,
Seaside, CA 93955-3744

006-663-008-000

012-811-004-000

006-324-019-000

007-575-030-000

010-183-003-000

101-261-023-000

001-067-019-000

243-141-013-000

012-491-017-000

001-294-005-000

012-343-013-000

006-663-008-000

007-443-010-000

015-201-005-000

259-191-010-000

012-811-004-000

CAROLE SAKAMOTO

JOHNNY EDWARDS

BRIAN GEORGE

CSILLA FOSS

CHARLES BETLACH I

BARBARA JOHNSON

EIKE RICHTER

WILLIAM E KONRAD

RUTH DUNNE

Christina Hart

PATRICIA BASCO

CAROLE SAKAMOTO

JACOB & AITING LO

CHRISTOPHER R & LISA A
OROSCO

VILLALOBOS RICHARD A &
ELSA R VILLALOBOS TRS ,
MICHELE KRAFT TRUST

JOHNNY EDWARDS

Logged In: Debra Martin
Page 1 of 1




Appealable Decisions From 8/29/2016 To 9/2/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category : All
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Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18661

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18660

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18659

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18658

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18657

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18632

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18656

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34925

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34959

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18655

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18654

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18653

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18652

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34903

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34944

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105574

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105573

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105572

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105571

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105570

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105569

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105568

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105567

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105566

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105565

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105564

Water Demand Management System
Friday, September 02, 2016 | 2:54:38 PM

238 WOOD ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3236

341 RIDGE WAY, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9539

1332 LAWTON AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5516

LINCOLN ST, 3 SW OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

508 MONTEREY AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4526

1278 PACIFIC ST, Monterey, CA
93940-6121

35 MONTSALAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5286

SCENIC RD, 4 SE OF 11TH AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

13 ALTA CIR, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5602

1209 DAVID AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5507

7 WALLACE PL, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5524

65 VIA DEL PINAR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2530

1293 HILBY ST, #A, Seaside,
CA 93955-5422

1332 SHAFTER AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5529

450 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5717

2911 COLTON RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3151

158 EVANS AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3051

70 FOREST RIDGE RD, #17,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4132

25716 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8418

25455 ARRIBA DEL MUNDO DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8847

25728 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8418

999 DAVID AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-1248

213 15TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3410

28 DEER FOREST DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6316

2 CARIBOU CT, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6303

800 VIA MIRADA, Monterey, CA
93940-4616

006-324-019-000

187-361-019-000

007-575-030-000

010-183-003-000

006-496-002-000

001-643-007-000

101-261-023-000

010-291-009-000

012-591-027-000

007-572-008-000

012-491-017-000

001-294-005-000

012-343-013-000

007-561-041-000

011-354-002-000

007-543-001-000

006-237-019-000

014-151-017-000

169-272-002-000

015-062-005-000

169-272-001-000

001-125-026-000

006-271-013-000

101-302-003-000

101-291-011-000

001-742-004-000

BRIAN GEORGE

MARCO DIRENZO & JESSICA

DUMAS

CSILLA FOSS

CHARLES BETLACH Il

RICHARD ALTMAN

Stacey Johnson

BARBARA JOHNSON

THE PETERSON TRUST

JERRY SCOTT ABBANAT

EDWARD A & ALICIA D WEST

RUTH DUNNE

Christina Hart

PATRICIA BASCO

JULIE L GAGE

MACK & MOLLY M MCKNIGHT

AND STANLEY R MCKNIGHT

NED B VAN ROEKEL

NATHAN PIOTRKOWSKI

ELLEN MCEWEN

MARJORIE BRETT

DANA LEE HERZ

JAMES F DALTON

GENE ARDELL

ROBERT M PICKLE

SCOTT HARVEY

PETER GUERRA

CELESTE FALOR

Logged In: Debra Martin
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 8/29/2016 To 9/2/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category : All
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Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105563

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105562

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105561

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105560

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105559

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105558

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105557

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105556

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105555

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105554

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105553

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105552

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34662

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34226

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157349

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157351

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18650

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18649

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18648

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18647

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18646

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18645

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18644

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18643

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18642

Water Demand Management System
Friday, September 02, 2016 | 2:54:38 PM

78 CUESTA VISTA DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-4306

438 DELA ROSA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5234

3850 RIO RD, #76, CARMEL, CA
93923-8622

19 PASO CRESTA, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9641

1564 LUZERN ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5125

5445 QUAIL WAY, CARMEL, CA
93923-7964

1455 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5010

700 BRIGGS AVE, #102, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2265

5490 QUAIL MEADOWS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7972

25013 VALLEY PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-8304

2918 Ransford Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5151

1816 MENDOCINO ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3908

26109 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923

12322 MARAVILLA DR, Salinas,
CA 93908-8960

7 Delfino Place, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

5 CUMMINGS DR, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

2911 COLTON RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3151

158 EVANS AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3051

70 FOREST RIDGE RD, #17,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4132

25716 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8418

25455 ARRIBA DEL MUNDO DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8847

25728 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
Carmel, CA 93923-8418

999 DAVID AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-1248

213 15TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3410

28 DEER FOREST DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6316

001-953-049-000

013-104-035-000

015-532-028-000

189-231-016-000

012-214-013-000

157-171-050-000

012-252-006-000

910-001-164-000

157-171-020-000

015-131-006-000

007-613-013-000

012-852-008-000

009-331-002-000

173-111-027-000

187-433-062-000

189-391-008-000

007-543-001-000

006-237-019-000

014-151-017-000

169-272-002-000

015-062-005-000

169-272-001-000

001-125-026-000

006-271-013-000

101-302-003-000

REBECCA BISHOP

ANKIT PANCHAL

DIANE M GRECO

RICHARD BORQUIST

DEIRDRE MCCAULEY

CHARLES HUGHES

RICHARD REED

KIM FRASER

JOHN WATKINS

DAVID PICUS

Dianne Busse

LARISE S BAKER ET AL

ELIZABETH J & JACK STUART

LAWSON TRS

WILLARD B WONG & LORI EIKO
EITOKU-WONG TRS

Mark & Dorothy Enayati Trust

GAUDOIN THOMAS A &
THERESA E

NED B VAN ROEKEL

NATHAN PIOTRKOWSKI

ELLEN MCEWEN

MARJORIE BRETT

DANA LEE HERZ

JAMES F DALTON

GENE ARDELL

ROBERT M PICKLE

SCOTT HARVEY

Logged In: Debra Martin
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 8/29/2016 To 9/2/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category : All
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Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Sep 01, 2016

Aug 31, 2016

Aug 31, 2016

Aug 31, 2016

Aug 31, 2016

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34957

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18641

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18640
Rebate Approved Decision for

Rebate Number 18639

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18638

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18637

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18636

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18635

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18634

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 5737

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18633

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18631

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18630

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18629

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18628

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18627

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18626

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18624

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18623

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 18685

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105551

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34315

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157335

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157334

Water Demand Management System
Friday, September 02, 2016 | 2:54:38 PM

14 CIELO VISTA TERRACE,
Monterey, CA 93940-6006

2 CARIBOU CT, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6303

630 COUNTRY CLUB DR, #B,
Carmel Valley, CA 93924-9557
800 VIA MIRADA, Monterey, CA
93940-4616

78 CUESTA VISTA DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-4306

7 VIA JOAQUIN, #8, Monterey,
CA 93940-4535

438 DELA ROSA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5234

3850 RIO RD, #76, CARMEL, CA
93923-8622

19 PASO CRESTA, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9641

263 SAN BERNABE DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-6123

1564 LUZERN ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5125

5445 QUAIL WAY, CARMEL, CA
93923-7964

1455 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5010

700 BRIGGS AVE, #102, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2265

25620 CREEKVIEW CIR, Salinas,
CA 93908-9442

5490 QUAIL MEADOWS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7972

25013 VALLEY PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-8304

2918 Ransford Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5151

1816 MENDOCINO ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3908

20 CARLTON DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5527

27993 MERCURIO RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8429

24817 SANTA FE ST, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8202

MONTE VERDE ST, 2 SE OF 5TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

CASANOVA ST, 3 NE OF 7TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

001-911-029-000

101-291-011-000

187-641-008-000

001-742-004-000

001-953-049-000

001-604-008-000

013-104-035-000

015-532-028-000

189-231-016-000

001-622-003-000

012-214-013-000

157-171-050-000

012-252-006-000

910-001-164-000

161-554-014-000

157-171-020-000

015-131-006-000

007-613-013-000

012-852-008-000

012-581-010-000

169-081-013-000

009-147-020-000

010-212-013-000

010-196-024-000

STEUDLER FAMILY TRUST

PETER GUERRA

SHELLY SCHACHTER & ALICE
KINSLER

CELESTE FALOR

REBECCA BISHOP

STEPHANIE JOHNSTON

ANKIT PANCHAL

DIANE M GRECO

RICHARD BORQUIST

Ned & Vicki Boddie

DEIRDRE MCCAULEY

CHARLES HUGHES

RICHARD REED

KIM FRASER

DAVID PALSHAW

JOHN WATKINS

DAVID PICUS

Dianne Busse

LARISE S BAKER ET AL

Joseph Riso

LAWRENCE LARSON

JIM & SANDRA STAPLES

RICHARD A STEWART 1991
TRUST

THOMAS W GLENN JR TR

Logged In: Debra Martin
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 8/29/2016 To 9/2/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category : All
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Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Aug 30, 2016

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33643

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34956
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34296

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 15813

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157344

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 155526

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34917

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157193

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34954

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157340

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34907

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105550

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105549

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105548

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34917

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157332

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156609

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156609

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18621

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157330

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18620

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 20061

Water Demand Management System
Friday, September 02, 2016 | 2:54:38 PM

6250 BROOKDALE DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9584

120 COUNTRY CLUB GATE CTR,
PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950-
5022

21 BORONDA RD, CARMEL

VALLEY, CA 93924-9441

27993 MERCURIO RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8429

46 GLEN LAKE DR, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5373

361 ARCHER ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1829

2090 YOSEMITE ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3344

25633 SHAFTER WAY, CARMEL,
CA 93923

747 JEWELL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2539

1283 ELM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4909

CASANOVA ST, 2SW OF 12TH
ST, Carmel, CA 93921

7 WRIGHT PL, MONTEREY, CA
93940-5808

907 PETRA LN, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4822

280 GROVE ACRE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3807

2090 YOSEMITE ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3344

1491 NOCHE BUENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5407

1364 SKYVIEW DR, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5649

1364 SKYVIEW DR, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5649

7 WRIGHT PL, MONTEREY, CA
93940-5808

1134 ALTA MESA RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4603

325 JUNIPERO AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4521

137 16TH ST, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950-2622

015-241-011-000

007-102-020-000

189-071-004-000

169-081-013-000

007-612-046-000

001-105-008-000

011-054-001-000

009-241-002-000

006-141-007-000

012-194-015-000

010-281-003-000

014-062-007-000

006-662-052-000

006-402-030-000

011-054-001-000

012-262-012-000

012-673-004-000

012-673-004-000

014-062-007-000

001-751-007-000

006-521-015-000

006-165-017-000

RONALD B & DONNA'Y
GARREN

THE BAGEL BAKERY

DONALD & LISA BARNETT
TRUST

LAWRENCE LARSON

JAMES DE CEW FORKNER

MOHAMMAD REZAI & JAYESH
DESAI

ALEXANDER ILICH

CRISTOFALO FAMILY TRUST ,
ROBERT A D'ATTILIO &

é;i-A-RLES J& SHARdN A HOUY

WILLIE JR & KRISTIN A
YOUNGBLOOD

MICHAEL P & PHYLLIS E ENTIS
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Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18619

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 150162

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34952

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18618
Rebate Approved Decision for

Rebate Number 18616

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18615

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18605

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105547

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105546

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105545

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105544

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105543

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18613

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18612

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18329

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18610

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34927

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157329

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18558

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157326

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18516

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34917

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34950

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34949

Water Demand Management System
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907 PETRA LN, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4822

21 LOWER RAGSDALE DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5740

CITY WIDE, MONTEREY, CA
93940

280 GROVE ACRE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3807

775 KIMBALL AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5821

905 KIMBALL AVE, #44,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5818

9805 PALISADE DR, Carmel, CA
93923-8537

10136 OAKWOOD CIR, Carmel
Valley, CA 93923-8004

141 PACIFIC AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2523

84 BARTOLOMEA WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-6106

1619 SUNSET DR, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2024

676 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1638

10136 OAKWOOD CIR, Carmel
Valley, CA 93923-8004

141 PACIFIC AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2523

25410 CARMEL KNOLLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8837

84 BARTOLOMEA WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-6106

109 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-2926

24700 BIT RD, Monterey, CA
93940-6601

1619 SUNSET DR, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2024

7571 PASEO VISTA, Monterey,
CA 93940

676 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1638

2090 YOSEMITE ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3344

CITY WIDE, MONTEREY, CA
93940

SUNRIDGE RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

006-662-052-000

259-141-004-000

000-000-000-002

006-402-030-000

012-371-050-000

910-003-432-000

416-031-001-000

416-542-021-000

006-144-005-000

001-622-015-000

007-041-023-000

001-149-048-000

416-542-021-000

006-144-005-000

015-321-004-000

001-622-015-000

006-217-001-000

416-193-013-000

007-041-023-000

259-171-001-000

001-149-048-000

011-054-001-000

000-000-000-002

008-041-009-000

MANUS J & RUTHANN A
DONAHUE

21 Ragsdale Partners LLC , 21
Ragsdale Partners LLC

City of Monterey

MARY WEBER & COREY MILLER

LARRY SUBLET

LUIS SANDOVAL

SUNA LIN PRICE TR

ROBERT & ROSALIND DAVIS

ANN WRIGHT

ROSEANNE RUIZ

HARRY DELIZONNA

LINDA PARISE

ROBERT & ROSALIND DAVIS

ANN WRIGHT

Pei Ju Chang

ROSEANNE RUIZ

MICHAEL C & MARLENE R

STOLOWITZ

MEADOR J DOUGLAS & LU ANN

TRS

HARRY DELIZONNA

MAUREEN K RAYNAUD

LINDA PARISE

ALEXANDER ILICH

City of Monterey

PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY
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05-WDD Aug 29, 2016 Permit Issued Decision for CITY WIDE, MONTEREY, CA 000-000-000-002 City of Monterey
Permit Number 34948 93940
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